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4010 HOSPERS DRIVE S.  BOX 425, HOSPERS, IOWA 51238-0425
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DESCRIPTION

PART NO.

REV DESCRIPTION BY / DATE CCN

TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN DECIMAL INCHES

ANSI 14.5M
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

written consent of Den Hartog Industries, Inc.
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C  DEN HARTOG INDUSTRIES, INC.

FINISH:

SHIPPING WEIGHT:

SHOT WEIGHT:

APPRD. / DATE

DRAWN / DATE MATERIAL 

NOTES:

SCALE

TOLERANCE:

:

1%FILLER NECK SPECIFICATIONS B

  0.600±0.006  

.031  

  0.405±0.004  

  0.250

  7.735  
  8.315  

 .002  

  3.120
  36° 2   

SECTION A-A
SCALE 1 : 3

B

B MODIFIED 9" 
FILL CAP THREAD 

CSEALING 
BEAD

  2.101  

  0.140  
7.852    

8.441  

2.760  

  2.437  
  2.781  

  

  0.127  
2.908  R0.031   

  
  0.700  

2" NPS THREAD   R0.156  

  

  0.470  

  10.455  

9.729  

  0.145  

  0.188  

  R0.624  

  11.705  

  3.031  
  3.125  

  0.800  

A

A

791.31 GRAMS

REH 10/5/17

66609

ADH 9/12/17

14735
791.31 GRAMS

14735

.010

A

ADH 4/11/19
DETAIL UPDATED.

ADH 3/5/19

3748

3727A TOLERANCE WAS XXX .005" & XX

8.441 WAS 8.382, 7.852 WAS 7.782. NECK
B

ADH 4/26/19C 3760

9" CAP-2" NPS THREADC

"NPS" CORRECTED FROM "NPT"

C


